

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3529 of 2022

Udaybhan Jaiswal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

03/03/2023	<p>Mr. S.Y. Singh, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. P. Acharya, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No. 2 & 5.</p> <p>Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for respondent No.4.</p> <p>As a last opportunity, three weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for respective respondents to file reply.</p> <p>List this case on 27.04.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>